

Model	Description	Gold 1YR
CFP-100-Si	CertiFiber Pro Singlemode OLTS with double ended inspection. This kit includes (2) Versiv Mainframes, (2) CertiFiber Pro Singlemode OLTS Modules, (2) USB fiber inspection video probes each with 4 tips, Singlemode test reference cord kit (2m) for testing 9um LC terminated fibers (2 SC/LC, 2 LC/LC), TRC Carrying Case, (2) 1.25 mm IBC OneClick Cleaners, (2) 2.5 mm IBC OneClick Cleaners, (2) LC/LC Adaptors, (2) Hand Straps, (2) Shoulder Straps, Carry Case, USB Interface Cable, Versiv Open Source Software CD, (2) AC Chargers, Statement of Calibration and Getting Started Guide.	GLD-CFP-100-Si
CFP-100-Mi	CertiFiber Pro Multimode OLTS with double ended inspection. This kit includes (2) Versiv Mainframes, (2) CertiFiber Pro Multimode OLTS Modules, (2) USB fiber inspection video probes each with 4 tips, Multimode Encircled Flux compliant test reference cord kit (2m) for testing 50um LC terminated fibers (2 SC/LC, 2 LC/LC), TRC Carrying Case, (2) 1.25 mm IBC OneClick Cleaners, (2) 2.5 mm IBC OneClick Cleaners, (2) LC/LC Adaptors, (2) Hand Straps, (2) Shoulder Straps, Carry Case, USB Interface Cable, Versiv Open Source Software CD, (2) AC Chargers, Statement of Calibration and Getting Started Guide.	GLD-CFP-100-Mi
CFP-100-Qi	CertiFiber Pro Quad OLTS with double ended inspection. This kit includes (2) Versiv Mainframes, (2) CertiFiber Pro Quad OLTS Modules, (2) USB fiber inspection video probes each with 4 tips, Multimode Encircled Flux compliant test reference cord kit (2m) for testing 50um LC terminated fibers (2 SC/LC, 2 LC/LC), Singlemode test reference cord kit (2m) for testing 9um LC terminated fibers (2 SC/LC, 2 LC/LC), TRC Carrying Case, (2) 1.25 mm IBC OneClick Cleaners, (2) 2.5 mm IBC OneClick Cleaners, (2) LC/LC Adaptors, (2) Hand Straps, (2) Shoulder Straps, Carry Case, USB Interface Cable, Versiv Open Source Software CD, (2) AC Chargers, Statement of Calibration and Getting Started Guide.	GLD-CFP-100-Qi

## Accessories

Model	Description	
FI-1000-KIT	FI-1000 USB Fiber Inspection Video Probe with selective bulkhead and video probe tips	
FI-1000	FI-1000 USB Fiber Inspection Video Probe for Versiv platform	
SRC-9-SCSC-KIT	Singlemode test reference cord kit (2m) for testing 9 μm terminated fibers (4 SC/SC)	
SRC-9-SCLC-KIT	Singlemode test reference cord kit (2m) for testing 9 µm terminated fibers (2 SC/LC, 2 LC/LC)	
SRC-9-SCFC-KIT	Singlemode test reference cord kit (2m) for testing 9 µm terminated fibers (2 SC/FC, 2 FC/FC)	
SRC-9-SCST-KIT	Singlemode test reference cord kit (2m) for testing 9 µm terminated fibers (2 SC/ST, 2 ST/ST)	
SRC-9-SCSCAPCKIT	Singlemode TRC KIT 2m (2 SCUPC/SCAPC, 2 SCAPC/SCAPC)	
SRC-9-SCLCAPCKIT	Singlemode TRC KIT 2m (2 SCUPC/LCAPC, 2 LCAPC/LCAPC)	
MRC-50EFC-SCLCKIT	Multimode Encircled Flux compliant test reference cord kit (2m) for testing 50 μm LC terminated fibers (2 SC/LC, 2 LC/LC)	
MRC-50EFC-SCSCKIT	Multimode Encircled Flux compliant test reference cord kit (2m) for testing 50 µm SC terminated fibers (4 SC/SC)	
MRC-50EFC-SCSTKIT	Multimode Encircled Flux compliant test reference cord kit (2m) for testing 50 μm ST terminated fibers (2 SC/ST, 2 ST/ST)	
MRC-50EFC-SCFCKIT	Multimode Encircled Flux compliant test reference cord kit (2m) for testing 50 μm FC terminated fibers (2 SC/FC, 2 FC/FC)	
MRC-50-EFC-SCSC	Multimode Encircled Flux compliant test reference cord (2m) for testing 50um SC terminated fibers (SC/SC)	
MRC-50-EFC-SCLC	Multimode Encircled Flux compliant test reference cord (2m) for testing 50um LC terminated fibers (SC/LC)	
SRC-9-SCSC	Singlemode test reference cord (2m) for testing SC terminated fibers (SC/SC)	
SRC-9-SCLC	Singlemode test reference cord (2m) for testing LC terminated fibers (SC/LC)	